CSM_G3FM_DS_E_6_3
1
Solid State Relays
G3FM
100-μA-max. Leakage Current, No Bleeder
Resistor Required
• Reduces wiring work by 60% when combined with the PFY-08-
PU Push-In Plus Socket (according to actual OMRON measure-

Relays.
Note: The socket is optional.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3FM: Solid State Relay
2. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 200 VAC
3. Rated Load Current
R5: 0.5 A
4. Terminal Type
S: Plug-in terminals
5. Zero Cross Function
L: Not equipped with zero cross function
6. Operation Indicator
N: Equipped with operation indicator
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
1 2 3 4 5 6
G3FM-@@@@@
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output load Rated input voltage Model
Photo-voltage coupler No Yes 0.5 A at 24 to 240 VAC
0.5 A at 24 to 110 VDC
5 VDC G3FM-2R5SLN
12 VDC
24 VDC
G3FM
2
Accessories (Order Separately)
Connection Sockets
* Terminal cover type is PYCZ-C08. (Order Separately) For details, refer to the Terminal Covers.
Refer to Common Socket and DIN Track Products for details on Connection Sockets and DIN Track products (sold separately) of your OMRON
website.
Refer to PYF@@-PU/P2RF-@@-PU for details on A Push-In Plus Terminal Block Socket of your OMRON website.
Hold-down Clips
* PYC-A1 is provided with two clips.
Terminal Covers
Note: Use these covers in a combination with PYFZ-08.
Dimensions with terminal cover (Unit: mm)
PYCZ-C08
Classification Terminal type Appearance Model
Front-mounting Screw terminals
(Terminal cover structure) *
PYFZ-08
Screw terminals
(finger protection structure)
PYFZ-08-E
Screw terminals
(finger protection structure)
PYF08A-N
Push-In Plus terminal blocks
(Socket combination)
PYF-08-PU
Back-mounting Relays with PCB Terminals PY08-02
Applicable Socket Hold-down Clips
Classification Terminal type Model Model
For front-mounting Screw terminals PYFZ-08 PYC-A1 *
Screw terminals (finger protection structure) PYFZ-08-E
Screw terminals (finger protection structure) PYF08A-N
For back-mounting Relays with PCB Terminals PY08-02 PYC-P
Applicable Socket Terminal Covers
Model Appearance Model
PYFZ-08 PYCZ-C08
(2 pcs/set)
72 max.
23 max. 33 max.
G3FM
3
DIN Track Mounting Parts
Specifications